



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION [APL] NO. 459/2022.

Amar Wamanrao Khade

-VERSUS-

Central Bureau of Investigation and another.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri P.R. Agrawal, Advocate for the Applicant.
Ms. N. Nandini, Advocate h/f. Shri P.K.Sathainathan,
Advocate for Non-applicant No.1.

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI AND
VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : JANUARY 02, 2024.

Mentioned out of turn.

2. The learned Advocate holding for the
learned Counsel appearing on behalf of non-
applicant no.1 seeks adjournment. Other side has
no objection.

3. List the matter for further consideration
on 16.01.2024.

JUDGE

JUDGE